Liberty District Critique Schedule 3/7/20

THIS IS A LARGE CONTEST WITH MANY UNITS ATTENDING CRITIQUE, PLEASE ADHERE TO THE

FOLLOWING:

1. IFYOU DECIDE NOT TO ATTEND CRITIQUE- NOTIFY THE CONTEST DIRECTOR PRIOR TO THE START

OF THE AWARDS CEREMONY

2. YOU MUST BE IN THE CRITIQUE AREA 10 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE START OF YOUR SCHEDULED

CRITIQUE TIME

3. IF YOU ARE NOT IN THE CRITIQUE AREA AT YOUR DESIGNATED CRITIQUE TIME, YOU WILL

FORFEIT THE ABILITY TO ATTEND CRITIQUE

UNIT
Smithville MS
Liberty Public Schools - Eagles
Bernard Campbell Middle School
Cameron High School Winter Guard
Lawson HS
Mid Buchanan High School
Liberty North High School Winter Guard
Raymore-Peculiar Elite Winter Guard
Smithville HS JV
Millard North High School- JV
Platte County HS
Belton
Lathrop
De Soto HS Winter Guard
Bearcat Winter Guard
Divine Light Independent

Lee’s Summit West Winter Guard
Odessa High School

Millard North High School- Varsity

Blue valley west HS

Lee's Summit High School Golden Guard
Smithville HS Varisty

CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:

CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:

CLASSIFICATION
Scholastic Cadet
Scholastic Cadet
Scholastic Cadet
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A

Independent Regional A
Independent Regional A

Scholastic AA
Scholastic AA
Scholastic A
Scholastic A
Scholastic A
Scholastic A

CRITIQUE TIME
300
304
308
312
312
312
322
322
322
332
332
332
342
342
342
352

625
625
625
635
635
635



