Liberty District Critique Schedule 3/7/20

THIS IS A LARGE CONTEST WITH MANY UNITS ATTENDING CRITIQUE, PLEASE ADHERE TO THE FOLLOWING:

1. IF YOU DECIDE NOT TO ATTEND CRITIQUE- NOTIFY THE CONTEST DIRECTOR PRIOR TO THE START OF THE AWARDS CEREMONY

2. YOU MUST BE IN THE CRITIQUE AREA 10 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE START OF YOUR SCHEDULED CRITIQUE TIME

3. IF YOU ARE NOT IN THE CRITIQUE AREA AT YOUR DESIGNATED CRITIQUE TIME, YOU WILL FORFEIT THE ABILITY TO ATTEND CRITIQUE

UNIT	CLASSIFICATION	CRITIQUE TIME
Smithville MS	CG: Scholastic Cadet	300
Liberty Public Schools - Eagles	CG: Scholastic Cadet	304
Bernard Campbell Middle School	CG: Scholastic Cadet	308
Cameron High School Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	312
Lawson HS	CG: Scholastic Regional A	312
Mid Buchanan High School	CG: Scholastic Regional A	312
Liberty North High School Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	322
Raymore-Peculiar Elite Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	322
Smithville HS JV	CG: Scholastic Regional A	322
Millard North High School- JV	CG: Scholastic Regional A	332
Platte County HS	CG: Scholastic Regional A	332
Belton	CG: Scholastic Regional A	332
Lathrop	CG: Scholastic Regional A	342
De Soto HS Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	342
Bearcat Winter Guard	CG: Independent Regional A	342
Divine Light Independent	CG: Independent Regional A	352
Lee's Summit West Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic AA	625
Odessa High School	CG: Scholastic AA	625
Millard North High School- Varsity	CG: Scholastic A	625
Blue valley west HS	CG: Scholastic A	635
Lee's Summit High School Golden Guard	CG: Scholastic A	635
Smithville HS Varisty	CG: Scholastic A	635